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Enclosures.
Raglan, Aot:ea, and Kawhia Dist: mtinued.:icts— c<

Name of Tribe. Name of Hapn. Hesidence.
Males
over

16 yearsof age.

Females
over

15 yearsof age.

Males
under

15yearsof age.

Females
under

15 years
of age.

Total.

Ngatimaniapoto Ngatiparokaihuia
Ngatiparekaihuki
Ngatiurunumia
Ngatingutu
Ngatikinohaku
Ngatiparetekawa
Ngatiwailiaroto
Ngatipaia
Ngatitekauawa
Ngatipuhi
Ngatitumarouru
Ngatiwharekokoai
Ngatiwaiora

]
J

1

Waiharakeke, Kawhia
South

Harihari,Kawhia South

32

4

30

4

22

3

13 07

143
Marokopa,Kawhia South 18 10 8 7 38

Mokau 10 10 4 8 27

448 424 259 190 1,321

Feom Mokau to Waito1 :aea.

Ngatimaniapoto

Ngatiawa

Ngatiwai and Nga-
tipu

Ngatitama

Mokau
Tongaporutu to White

Cliffs
White Cliffs to Urenui ...

20 29

9

18

8

89
7

96
328

Ngatitama and Nga-
timutunga

Ngatirahiri
Manukorihi
Ngatimaru
Puketapu and Puke-

rangiora
Ngamotu
Ngatitairi
Ngamahanga
Patukai, TJpokomutu,

and Ngatitupaea
Puketoretore
Ngatihauinea

Urenui to Waitara
Mautangihia
Ngatimaru
Waitara to Upokotauaki
Mangaone to Eatapihipihi
Oakura
Timaru to Puniho
Parihaka

86

168
18
57

103

35
18
58

148

64

150
17
46
89

34
11
45

104

26

G4
2

29
32

12
9

12
38

is

69
(1

24
21

6
8

10
32

194

441
43

156
248

87
46

125
322

Taranaki ■"■

Taranaki and Ngati-
ruanui

Ngatiruanui

Titahi" ... '.'.'.
Ngatihaumea

Pungaereere to Uniuroa
Opunake
Matakaha
Punehu
Oeo

88
2

21
15
14

83
3

16
13
12

45
1
7
3
2

40
1
6
4
2

256
7

50
35
30

Ngaruahine Omuturangi ...
Taikatu
Otini
Miti
Okaeana ...
Ahipaipa
Werewere
Mawhitiwhiti
Ngarongo

21
28
15
11
27
19
11
35
33

16
23
18
15
19
16
7

31
28

0
8
1
7

16
10
4
14
11

8
11
9
5
9
5
1

19
9

54
70
49
38
70
50
23
99
81
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Araukuku and Ta-
Dgahoe

>)

it

n
Pakakohi

jj ...
tt """

Keteonetea. Taiporohenui ...
Matangarara
Putatearoaro
Manutahi
Mokoia
Otoia
Hukatere
Whenuakura ...
TeIhupuka
Papaluka
Piraunui

19
48
13
15
30
27
15
21
18
20
35
15

15
33
16
11
25
26
14
22
21
23
30
13

3
11
5

10
12
11
7
9
8

11
12
10

5
13
4
9

10
9

11
7
0
9

13
8

42
105
38
45
77
73
47
59
53
63
90
46

>» " "»

n """

Ngarauru "«»
it ■ ">

Ngarauru
» """» ...

1,335 1,147 502 456 3,440

"Whangantji Eitee (from Kawhaike to Soun :e, inclu< ing Tr:ibutaries).

Ngatiterangiita
Ngatiwera
Ngatihaua
Ngatiwhati
Ngatirangatahi
Ngatipare
Ngatitama
Ngatirangi
Ngatihaua

Ngatiterangiita
Ngatiwera
Ngatireremai
Ngatiwhati
Ngatirangatahi
Ngathvhate
Ngatitama
Ngatirangi
Ngatihaua

Te Wakarewa Tuhua
Te Patupatu ...
Matahanea
Taumarunui ...
Teoteo
Whenuatere ...
Roiro
Tawata
Maraekowhai ...

16
4
4
4

U
B

29
1L
27

J2
4
5
5

ia
8

28
12
ie

3
l

10
19

1
24
5
1

3
2
3

12
1

16
2

27
14
12
22
57
8

97
30
4i
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